
 
Kitchen Roster 

 

    
Week Starting Social Bowls and Interclub Duty Member Duty Member 

Mon, 6 Jan 2025   Steve M   

Fri, 10 Jan 2025   Chris L   

Mon, 13 Jan 2025   Nick R   

Fri, 17 Jan 2025   Pam B   

Mon, 20 Jan 2025   Marg T   

Fri, 24 Jan 2025   Mel M   

Mon, 27 Jan 2025   Lesley W   

Fri, 31 Jan 2025   Judy E   

Mon, 3 Feb 2025   Marg L   

Fri, 7 Feb 2025   Don L ` 
Mon, 10 Feb 2025   Carolyn M   

Fri, 14 Feb 2025   Yvonne R   

Mon, 17 Feb 2025   Rae B   

Fri, 21 Feb 2025   Nick R   

Mon, 24 Feb 2025   Marg T   

Fri, 28 Feb 2025   Lesley W   

Mon, 3 Mar 2025   Steve M   

Fri, 7 Mar 2025   Steve H   

Mon, 10 Mar 2025   Pam B   

Fri, 14 Mar 2025   Marg L   

Mon, 17 Mar 2025   Judy E   

Fri, 21 Mar 2025   Rae B   

Mon, 24 Mar 2025   Carolyn M   

Fri, 28 Mar 2025   Chris L   

Mon, 31 Mar 2025   Marg T   
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

 


